Academic Program Name

Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)
Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Food Engineering and Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
28839
29372
17030
22993
20839
33113
24825

Closing Rank
28839
31444
19317
24113
22839
34201
26557




