Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28839	28839
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	29372	31444
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17030	19317
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22993	24113
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20839	22839
Food Engineering and Technology	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33113	34201
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	24825	26557